
Fraginals, Suzette, Principal sfraginals@dadeschools.net
Mayo, Maria, AP (PK-2nd) marialmayo@dadeschools.net
Zabala, Maria AP (3rd-5th) zabala@dadeschools.net
Alvarez, Ana anamalvarez@dadeschools.net
Bland, Bianca bbland@dadeschools.net
Diaz, Susana susanadiaz@dadeschools.net
Manent, Priscilla pmanent@dadeschools.net
Fernandez, Peggy Peggy.fernandez@dadeschools.net
Portela, Teresa (PK-2nd) terrific@dadeschools.net
Kondrat, Susie (3rd-5th) skondrat@dadeschools.net
Gomez, Lisa lmgomez@dadeschools.net
Byerly, Diana dbyerly@dadeschools.net
Canino, Vicky rcanino@dadeschools.net
Carricaburu- Garcia, Jennifer jcarricaburu@dadeschools.net
Meyer, Norma normameyer@dadeschools.net
Akhtar, Jalal 284301@dadeschools.net
Batista, Elysa 288669@dadeschools.net
Lundblad, Cristina clundblad@dadeschools.net
Munoz, Silka silkamunoz@dadeschools.net
Radell, Amy amyradell@dadeschools.net
Tamayo, Sandra stortega@dadeschools.net
Weaver, Michele mweaver@dadeschools.net
Alvarez, Ginelle gsantamaria@dadeschools.net
Armenteros, Vanina armenterosv@dadeschools.net
Kussrath, Vanessa vkussrath@dadeschools.net
Lozano, Jacqueline lozanoj@dadeschools.net
Nodarse, Lucy Lucy.nodarse@dadeschools.net
Salazar, Amelia AmeliaMcLeanSalazar@dadeschools.net
Serrott, Ashley PASerrott@dadeschools.net
Alonso, Maria mvalonso@dadeschools.net
Berger, Robin robinberger@dadeschools.net
Diaz, Gloria GDiaz1@dadeschools.net
Castellanos, Lindley 337997@dadeschools.net 
Lindsey, Nina nlindsey@dadeschools.net
Malone, K. Kassandra MsMalone@dadeschools.net
St. Fort, Rachel rstfort@dadeschools.net
Torres, Joania Jtorres1@dadeschools.net
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Barlow, Cecilia cbarlow@dadeschools.net
Batten, Elizabeth ebatten@dadeschools.net
Ciura, Ana ASowinski@dadeschools.net
Gonzalez, Marta Martamg13@dadeschools.net
Mojicar, Lymari lmojicar@dadeschools.net
Martinez, Mary marymartinez@dadeschools.net
Perez, Ileana IleanaPerez@dadeschools.net
Verger, Cristina cverger@dadeschools.net
Batista, Alysandra akbatista@dadeschools.net
Bell, Sandra S_Bell@dadeschools.net
Boloix, Lisa lisageller@dadeschools.net
Cal, Jeannette jcal@dadeschools.net
Cereijo, Teresa tcereijo@dadeschools.net
Garcia, Nancy ngarcia@dadeschools.net
Molina, Carmen CarmenMolina@dadeschools.net
Bobadilla, Vanessa vbobadilla@dadeschools.net
Carranza Gutierrez, Maria 219728@dadeschools.net
Gutierrez, Michelle mcgutierrez@dadeschools.net
Haim, Laura LauraHaim@dadeschools.net
Morrison, Marilyn mmorrison@dadeschools.net
Penate, Karina kpenate@dadeschools.net
Peruyera, Emily emilyperuyera@dadeschools.net
Lemon, Donna dlemon@dadeschools.net
Metcalfe, Lourdes lmetcalfe@dadeschools.net
Ambrogi, Annabelle 331726@dadeschools.net
Lizcano, Hortensia hortensializcano@dadeschools.net
TBA
Salinas, Sylvia 264181@dadeschools.net
Garcia, Michelle (ESOL) mgarcia20@dadeschools.net
Klein, Rachel rklein@dadeschools.net 
Pita, Elena elenapita@dadeschools.net
Keel, Maria keelrivas03@dadeschools.net
Kohanek, Cynthia ckohanek@dadeschools.net
Johnson, Justin jmjohnson@dadeschools.net
Wolfson, Farrah fwolfson@dadeschools.net
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	EMAILS

